
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

EXC 

No. 

398 

363 

365 

318 

396 

357 

367 

390 

382 

353 

350 

373 

334 

340 

315 

362 

331 

339 

387 

356 

359 

395 

336 

337 

307 

343 

329 

364 

304 

384 

Name 

Lawrence Herbots 

Cas Boshuis 

Siem Van Vliet 

Antoine Mahler 

Aiva Anagnostiadis 

Artjoms Sestakovs 

Anton Morsing 

Chloe Cannard 

Aaron Valster 

Scott Westhovens 

Tonis-Johannes Toomingas 

Paul Hamburg 

Oleksandr Savinkov 

Ragnar Simuland 

Amanda Sallinen 

Romans Rodionovs 

Andrija Kostic 

Tristan Van Vliet 

Siim Sepp 

Spencer Brougham 

Benoit Tordjeman 

Kaur Koreinik 

Stijn Scholten 

Rafael Jesus 

Frederik Zebis Christens 

Guusje Van Gorp 

Mathias Chrone 

Matthew Higgins 

Elia Pappacena 

Jack Webster 

Nat. 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

FRA 

AUS 

LAT 

DEN 

FRA 

NED 

NED 

EST 

EST 

GBR 

EST 

FIN 

LAT 

SRB 

NED 

EST 

GBR 

FRA 

EST 

NED 

UAE 

DEN 

NED 

DEN 

GBR 

ITA 

AUS 

Comment 

TP:5sec 

TP:5sec 

DQ 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

7 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

16 

Total Tm 

14:48.384 

14:49.585 

14:50.742 

14:51.149 

14:52.397 

14:52.609 

14:53.803 

14:54.296 

14:56.279 

14:57.046 

14:57.805 

15:01.650 

15:03.004 

15:03.336 

15:03.554 

15:09.556 

15:10.680 

15:11.026 

15:12.864 

6:35.213 

6:40.132 

3:49.952 

3:51.901 

1:55.131 

1:55.645 

2:00.979 

0.753 

15:11.209 

Diff 

1.201 

2.358 

2.765 

4.013 

4.225 

5.419 

5.912 

7.895 

8.662 

9.421 

13.266 

14.620 

14.952 

15.170 

21.172 

22.296 

22.642 

24.480 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

EXC 

Best Tm 

55.209 

55.300 

55.332 

54.737 

54.884 

54.771 

54.920 

54.972 

55.036 

55.046 

55.126 

55.144 

55.102 

55.092 

55.163 

55.124 

55.251 

55.653 

56.097 

55.472 

55.253 

55.696 

55.830 

56.073 

56.240 

57.260 

54.982 

km/h 

88,681 

88,535 

88,484 

89,446 

89,206 

89,390 

89,148 

89,064 

88,960 

88,944 

88,815 

88,786 

88,853 

88,870 

88,755 

88,818 

88,614 

87,974 

87,277 

88,261 

88,611 

87,906 

87,695 

87,315 

87,055 

85,505 

- 

- 

- 

89,047 

In Lap 

12 

13 

11 

13 

15 

16 

13 

14 

14 

11 

14 

12 

14 

14 

7 

12 

12 

8 

12 

7 

6 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

12 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 

#384:FF, TP 5sec.(TC) 

#384,331: Pushing, TP 5sec.(RC) 

#343: Runoff, TP5sec.(RC) 

#384:Cause a colission, DQ(SD18) 

Margin of Victory 

1.201 

Ø km/h 

88,178 

Best Lap Tm 

54.737 

km/h 

89,446 

Best Lap by 

318 - Antoine Mahler 

Printed: 9/04/2023 13:03:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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Licensed to:  Limburg Karting 

BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

SENIOR MAX 

B Final - Day 2 - (37-66) 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:27:49 

Genk 1,360 Km 

9/04/2023 11:25 
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